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Accredited Fast-Track Applicants 
 
Please find a list of accredited applicants that have received development approval under the City’s Fast-Track (Development Applications) service. 
Applicants are listed in alphabetical order. This list is updated on a monthly basis. 
 
Last updated: 20 March 2023 

Applicant Website Phone Number 

101 Residential  https://www.101residential.com.au/  (08) 9208 9100 

Broadwater Builds https://www.broadwaterbuilds.com.au/  (08) 6468 6384 

Complete Approvals https://www.completeapprovals.net.au/  (08) 6245 5505 

Dale Alcock Homes  https://www.dalealcock.com.au/ (08) 9242 9100 

Developed – Planning | Spatial | Delivery  
(Developed Property Pty Ltd) 

https://developedproperty.com.au/  (08) 6119 9175 

Essential First Choice Homes https://www.newchoicehomes.com.au/  (08) 9201 7800 

Home Group WA https://www.homegroup.com.au/  13 13 14 
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Infinity Designed https://www.infinitydesigned.com.au/  0413 152 645 

JMB Coastal https://www.jmbcoastal.com.au/  0409 206 093 

Mike Richardson Architect http://www.mikerichardson.net.au/  0428 155 960 

Summit Homes https://www.summithomes.com.au  (08) 9317 0100 
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